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PLANGLITH

Measuring beam, accuracy 00 Lightweight design, Length: 1000mm

w]

Order data

Order number

4318251000

GTIN 2050001949875
[tem class 46H
Description

Version:

For material, accuracy standards see No. 430400. From 1000 mm length with handles. The two
horizontal faces are flat and parallel to each other, finely diamond lapped.
Special lightweight design with no loss of accuracy.

Application:

For checking straightness and parallelism when marking out.

Supplied with:
Transport packaging
Note:

Please note additional carriage charge. Measuring beam up to 4000 mm on request.

Technical description

Handles
Parallelism
Length

Width

Height
Weight
Standard

Test certificate

Type of product

yes

0.002 mm
1000 mm

56 mm

160 mm

19 kg
Manufacturer’s standard
Manufacturer’s test certificate

Graduated plate
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