PLAN(D)LITH

Measuring beam, accuracy 00 Lightweight design, Length: 1000mm



Order data

Order number	431825 1000
GTIN	2050001949875
Item class	46H

Description

Version:

For material, accuracy standards see No. 430400. From 1000 mm length with handles. The two horizontal faces are flat and parallel to each other, finely diamond lapped.

Special **lightweight design** with no loss of accuracy.

Application:

For checking straightness and parallelism when marking out.

Supplied with:

Transport packaging

Note:

Please note **additional carriage charge**. Measuring beam up to 4000 mm on request.

Technical description

Handles	yes
Parallelism	0.002 mm
Length	1000 mm
Width	56 mm
Height	160 mm
Weight	19 kg
Standard	Manufacturer's standard
Test certificate	Manufacturer's test certificate
Type of product	Graduated plate